Combustible gas detectors
with analoge output August 2018G-series
Combustible gas detector G-series
for wall mounting
Combustible gas sensor with PCB,
easy to replace when life time exceeded
Features
• Pellistor (Catalytic Bead) sensor

LCD DO   LCD display for values & operation, 2x open-collector for horn & warning lamp
DMS 300G Duct Mounting Set for sensing  gas in duct.
Ordering examples
When LCD display for indication of measurement values is required for Methane (CH4) detector GCH4 100,
the type number is GCH4 100 LCD.
When LCD display for values & operation, 2x open-collector for horn & warning lamp is required
For Methane (CH4) detector GCH4 100, the type number is GCH4 100 LCD DO.
Duct Mounting Set DMS 300G is a separate type number
Important notes before ordering
Combustible gas detectors G-series  manufactured on request.
As the storage life is limited for unpowered Combustible gas detectors G-series
we need pre-payment before process the order,  this to avoid any cancellation of order.
Delivery time is normally 5 weeks after receipt of payment.
GCH4 100 LCD
GCH4 100
Combustible gas detectors
with analoge output August 2018G-series
Ordering
Type number Description Measuring range
XGCH4 100 Methane, CH4
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGLPG 100 Liquid Petroleum  Gas, LPG
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGH2 100 Hydrogen, H2
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGC3H8 100 Propane, C3H8
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGC2H4 100 Ethylene, C2H4
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGC2H5OH 100 Ethyl alcohol, C2H5OH
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGCH3OH 100 Methanol, CH3OH
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGC3H6O 100 Acetone,  C3H6O
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGC3H8O 100 Isopropyl alcohol, C3H8O
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGC4H10 100 Iso/n-Butane, C4H10
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGC7H8 100 Toluene, C7H8
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
XGPV 100 Petrol Vapors
gas sensor with PCB 0-100 % LEL
Important notes before ordering